Zahlen im Tausenderfeld
Ubungen

Welche Zahl ist gesucht?

165 105
‘ »
121 138
146 131
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Zahlen im Tausenderfeld
Losungen

Welche Zahl ist gesucht?

165 1051
> 187
134 «
‘ 130
121 138
149 «
146 1311
> 168
160 «
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